3400 Sofa
Overall: H 39 W 91 D 41
Seating: H 18 W 78 D 23
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 4 P21
3420 Loveseat
Overall: H 39 W 65 D 41
Seating: H 18 W 52 D 23

4
Carlsbad Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 3400-HLW-F
Sofa with Head to Head Nails,
Loose Back, Warm Brown Finish
in Fabric
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: High Resiliency (Fabric)
Comfort Down (Leather/Fabric) (Leather)
Back Pillows: Loose
Finish: Warm Brown or Aged Gray
Note:
• All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-Attached
100”
137”
126”
3462 LAF Corner Sofa
3474 Armless Loveseat
3483 RAF One Arm Chaise
King Hickory
60”
52”
26”
36”
41”
67”
59”
41”
85”
 C A R L S B A D  C O L L E C T I O N
9/2025
100”
41”
3462 LAF Corner Sofa
3453 RAF One Arm Sofa
CARLSBAD COLLECTION
King Hickory Furniture has been producing premium upholstered furniture in Hickory, North Carolina since 1958, and
Steinhafels has been partnered with them for many years. All pieces are made by hand and include a unique spring
system that provides lasting comfort. King Hickory offers the latest style and color trends, so you can be sure your
selection will be as fashionable as it is comfortable!
MAKE IT YOUR OWN!
The Carlsbad is stocked in the fabrics shown. Customize the Carlsbad by special order. There are over 5 million possibilities
when you choose from 700 fabrics, 50 leathers or even fabric/leather. Further customize Carlsbad by choosing from nail
head, back and wood finish option as well as four different cushion options: duro comfort firm, spring down, comfort down
and hybrid.  Fabrics and leathers are located in the design center.
HOW TO ORDER
CATALOGUE OPTIONS AVAILABLE – SEE SALES ASSOCIATE
AVAILABLE PIECES AND CONFIGURATIONS
3400 Sofa
Overall: H 39 W 91 D 41
Seating: H 18 W 78 D 23
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 4 P21
3420 Loveseat
Overall: H 39 W 65 D 41
Seating: H 18 W 52 D 23
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
3461 Corner Chair
Overall: H 39 W 41 D 41
Seating: H 18 W 23 D 23
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P21
3408 Ottoman
Overall: H 18 W 28 D 20
3482 LAF One Arm Chaise
3483 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 39 W 36 D 67
Seating: H 18 W 30 D 49

4
Carlsbad Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 3400-HLW-F
Sofa with Head to Head Nails,
Loose Back, Warm Brown Finish
in Fabric
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: High Resiliency (Fabric)
Comfort Down (Leather/Fabric) (Leather)
Back Pillows: Loose
Finish: Warm Brown or Aged Gray
Note:
• All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-Attached
100”
137”
126”
3462 LAF Corner Sofa
3474 Armless Loveseat
3483 RAF One Arm Chaise
King Hickory
60”
52”
26”
36”
41”
67”
59”
41”
85”
 C A R L S B A D  C O L L E C T I O N
9/2025
100”
41”
3462 LAF Corner Sofa
3453 RAF One Arm Sofa
3400 Sofa
Overall: H 39 W 91 D 41
Seating: H 18 W 78 D 23
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 4 P21
3420 Loveseat
Overall: H 39 W 65 D 41
Seating: H 18 W 52 D 23
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
3461 Corner Chair
Overall: H 39 W 41 D 41
Seating: H 18 W 23 D 23
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P21
3408 Ottoman
Overall: H 18 W 28 D 20
3482 LAF One Arm Chaise
3483 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 39 W 36 D 67
Seating: H 18 W 30 D 49
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
3452 LAF One Arm Sofa
3453 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 39 W 85 D 41
Seating: H 18 W 78 D 23
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
3401 Chair
Overall: H 39 W 39 D 41
Seating: H 18 W 26 D 23
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 26
3464 Armless Chair
Overall: H 39 W 30 D 41